



Pradeep Metals Limited
Manufacturers of Precision Closed Die Forgings

28th January, 2022

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip Code: **513532**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement- Publication of Intimation of Board Meeting to be held on 5th February, 2022

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find attached newspaper publication of intimation of Board Meeting to be held on 5th February, 2022, in Financial Express (all editions) and Mumbai Lakshdeep, both dated 28th January, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For **Pradeep Metals Limited**




Abhishek Joshi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS: 64446

NTPC-SAIL POWER COMPANY LIMITED				
(A Joint Venture of NTPC & SAIL)				
Corporate Office : 4TH FLOOR NBCC TOWER, 15 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE NEW DELHI-110066 CIN-U74899DL1999PLC098274, Website: www.nspcl.co.in Email: bonds_section@nspcl.co.in				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021				
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the listing regulations] (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations ^a	71,074.66	74,692.94	2,74,161.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,045.07	9,547.32	36,524.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,045.07	9,547.32	36,524.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,665.97	9,593.28	34,867.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,651.60	9,426.77	34,898.10
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	98,050.01	98,050.01	98,050.01
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	1,99,015.15	1,99,128.75	1,91,866.02
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	2,97,065.16	2,97,178.76	2,89,916.03
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,46,623.61	1,34,047.80	1,51,803.73
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.45	0.52
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	0.99	0.98	3.56
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	12,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.98	3.73	2.73
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	120.06	94.00	94.99

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and <http://www.nspcl.co.in>

b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.

c) ^a Gross Revenue of the Company is ₹71,599.60 lacs (for Quarter ended 31.12.2021 is ₹75,331.26 lacs and P.Y. ₹ 2,75,814.84 lacs) includes other income of ₹524.94 lacs (for Quarter ended 31.12.2021 is ₹638.32 lacs and P.Y. ₹1653.12 lacs)

d) * Excluding fly ash utilisation reserve fund & Corporate Social Responsibility Reserve.

FOR NTPC-SAIL POWER COMPANY LIMITED

Adesh Director DIN-08343417 Alka Saigal Director DIN-08204792

Place: New Delhi
Date: 25th Jan 2022

NSPCLHR-PR003/2021-22

PUNJAB CHEMICALS AND CROP PROTECTION LIMITED													
CIN: L24231PB1975PLC047063													
Regd. Office: Milestone 18, Ambala Kaika Road, Village & P.O. Bhankharpur, Derabassi Dist. SAS Nagar, Mohali (Punjab)-140201 Tel. : 01762-280086, 280094, Fax No. 01762-280070, Email : info@punjabchemicals.com Website: www.punjabchemicals.com													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine month period Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine month period Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total income from operations (net)	25,522	20,854	17,245	67,247	46,745	67,736	25,525	20,885	17,266	67,536	47,036	68,001
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,018	2,404	2,112	8,365	5,042	6,811	2,961	2,409	2,110	8,552	5,179	6,901
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,018	2,404	2,112	8,365	5,042	6,811	2,961	2,409	2,110	8,552	5,179	6,901
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,245	1,789	1,564	6,224	3,722	5,054	2,188	1,794	1,562	6,411	3,859	4,908
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,258	1,801	1,557	6,261	3,702	5,111	2,206	1,875	1,464	6,475	3,637	4,862
6.	Equity Share Capital												
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						15,151 (As on 31.03.2021)						13,227 (As on 31.03.2021)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic :	18.31	14.59	12.76	50.77	30.36	41.22	17.85	14.63	12.74	52.29	31.48	40.03
	Diluted:	18.31	14.59	12.76	50.77	30.36	41.22	17.85	14.63	12.74	52.29	31.48	40.03

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.punjabchemicals.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Punjab Chemicals and Crop Protection Limited
Shaili Shroff (Managing Director) (DIN: 00015621)

Place : Mumbai
Date : January 27 2022

S H KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED	
CIN No: L74999MH1955PLC009593	
Registered Office: Devkaran Mansion, 36, Mangaldas Road, Mumbai - 400002	
Corporate Office: Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai - 400080	
Tel No: +91222164 9163 Fax No: +91222164 9161	
Website: www.keva.co.in Email Id: investors@keva.co.in	
NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING	
Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of S H Kelkar and Company Limited will be held on Monday, February 07, 2022 to inter alia consider, approve and take on record the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors.	
For S H Kelkar and Company Limited Sd/- Deepti Chandrate Company Secretary	
Place : Mumbai Date : January 27, 2022	

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड	
Container Corporation of India Ltd.	
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)	
NSIC New MDPB Building, 2 nd Floor, Okhla Ind. Estate (Opp. NSIC Okhla Metro Station), New Delhi-110020	
Tender Notice (E-Tendering Mode Only)	
CONCOR invites Online tender in Single bid system for below mentioned work, only through e-tendering mode. The bid document can only be downloaded after paying Rs. 1000/- through online from the website www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL .	
Tender No.	CONCOR/EA-1/TC/Valuation/2021-22
Name of Work	Appointment of Valuation Agency for Valuation/Re-Valuation of Unclaimed/Un-cleared Cargo/Damaged Containers (ISODSO) at Inland Container Depots & Domestic Container Terminals of Area-I
Estimated Value	Rs. 36.47 203/- (incl. GST) for entire period of the contract
Period of Contract	24 Months (2 years) plus four months obligatory period.
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs. 72,944/- (through e-payment only)
Cost of Document	Rs. 1000/- inclusive of all taxes and duties through e-payment which is non-refundable.
Tender Processing Fee	Rs. 2150/- inclusive of all taxes, through e-payment (non-refundable)
Date of Sale (Online)	From 28.01.2022 at 15:30 Hrs. to 12.02.2022 up to 16:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of submission of tender (Online)	14.02.2022 up to 15:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of opening of tender	15.02.2022 at 15:30 Hrs.
Place of Opening and Communication Address	Office of the SGM/CAO/Area-I, NSIC Business Park, New MDPB Building, 2 nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, (Opp. NSIC Okhla Metro Station), New Delhi-110020
*Exemption for MSE: CONCOR reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons therefor. For complete details login to www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL .	
Sr. General Manager/CAO/Area-I	

“IMPORTANT”

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
A Kirloskar Group Company	
Registered Office: 13, Laxmanrao Kirloskar Road, Khadki, Pune - 411 003. (Maharashtra) CIN: L27101PN1991PLC063223	
NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS	
This is to inform that the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 24 January 2022 has declared an Interim Dividend of ₹ 2.50 per Equity Share with Face value of ₹ 5 each (i.e. 50 percent) for the financial year 2021-2022 and has fixed the Record Date as Friday, 4 February 2022 for determining list of members to receive dividend. The Interim Dividend will be paid on or before 18 February 2022.	
Pursuant to provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961 ("the Act") as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividend paid or distributed by a Company on or after 1 April 2020 shall be taxable in the hands of the shareholders. Therefore, the Company shall be required to deduct Tax at Source ("TDS") at the time of payment of dividend and deposit the same to the credit of the Central Government.	
Tax rate applicable to a shareholder depends upon residential status and classification as per the provisions of the Act. All shareholders are hereby requested to update any change in residential status and/or category with depository participants (in case of shares held in electronic form) or with the RTA, i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited (in case of shares held in physical form), as may be applicable, at the earliest.	
A detailed communication regarding the withholding tax on dividend alongwith necessary annexures and guidance on registration or updation of details of bank account to receive dividend has been sent on 27 January 2022 by email to those Members, whose email IDs are registered with the Depository Participants or with the RTA, as the case may be.	
Application forms for claiming Nil or less rate of TDS by Resident Shareholders [such as Form 15G / Form 15H in case of individuals and self-declaration by entities] and by Non Resident Shareholders [such as Form 10F and self-declaration] can be downloaded from the website of the RTA at https://www.linkintime.co.in/client-downloads.html	
To enable us to determine applicable rate of TDS / withholding tax, you should upload necessary documents at https://linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html or send by email to kfnilinvestor@kirloskar.com before Friday, 4 February 2022. No communication on tax determination / deduction shall be considered after 4 February 2022.	
A Member of the Company holding shares in physical form can register or update details of bank account to receive dividend with the RTA as per instructions given and uploading supporting documents at the website: https://linkintime.co.in/emailsreg/email_register.html	
A Member of the Company holding shares in electronic form can register or update details of bank account to receive dividend with respective Depository Participant. Documents furnished by the members shall be subject to review and examination by the Company. The Company reserves the right to reject documents in case of any discrepancy or documents are found to be incomplete.	
For Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited Sd/- Date: 27 January 2022 Place: Pune	
Mayuresh Gharpure Company Secretary	
* Telephone: (020) 68084645 - Fax: (020) 25813208 * E-mail: kfnilinvestor@kirloskar.com - Website: www.kirloskarferrous.com	
* Mark bearing word "Kirloskar" in any form as a suffix or prefix is owned by "Kirloskar Proprietary Limited" and "Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited" is the Permitted User.	

NIPPON LIFE INDIA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED					
(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)					
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No. +91 22 6808 7000 • Fax No. +91 22 6808 7097 Email: investorrelation@nipponindiaim.com • Website: https://mf.nipponindiaim.com					
1. Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021					
(Rs. in crore except per share data)					
SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	338.53	268.46	968.67	760.24
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	235.46	268.52	754.29	659.15
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	235.46	268.52	754.29	659.15
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) attributable to owners of the Company	174.05	211.95	569.31	513.56
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter attributable to owners of the Company	174.15	212.60	568.23	513.49
6.	Share Capital	621.82	612.95	621.82	612.95
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	2.80	3.45	9.16	8.37
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	2.74	3.40	8.98	8.27

2. Extract from the Standalone Financial Results of Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021					
(Rs. in crore except per share data)					
SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	315.00	250.87	899.94	706.79
2.	Profit before tax	228.01	257.45	717.13	635.50
3.	Profit after tax	168.88	201.78	540.57	492.02
4.	Total Comprehensive income	168.96	202.43	539.53	491.95

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on January 27, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the company website, <https://mf.nipponindiaim.com/> and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
Date: January 27, 2022
Place: Mumbai
Nilufer Shekhawat
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Subros Limited													
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020134													
Regd. Office: LGF, World Trade Centre, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001. Tel. No.: 011-23414946, Fax No.: 011-23414945; Website: www.subros.com ; Email: rakesh.arora@subros.com													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021													
(₹ in Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED)			NINE MONTHS ENDED (UNAUDITED)			QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED)			NINE MONTHS ENDED (UNAUDITED)		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	54,762	52,948	60,385	1,55,755	1,13,572	1,79,565	54,762	52,948	60,385	1,55,755	1,13,572	1,79,565
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,156	767	4,161	2,420	1,662	5,572	1,169	750	4,161	2,440	1,663	5,640
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,156	767	4,161	2,420	1,662	5,572	1,169	750	4,161	2,440	1,663	5,640
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	742	512	2,743	1,565	2,113	4,670	755	495	2,743	1,585	2,114	4,738
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	743	473	2,732	1,569	2,157	4,763	756	456	2,732	1,589	2,158	4,832
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305	1,305
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year												78,167
8.	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (Face value of ₹ 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(a) Basic (not annualised) :	1.14	0.78	4.20	2.40	3.24	7.16	1.16	0.76	4.20	2.43	3.24	7.26
	(b) Diluted (not annualised) :	1.14	0.78	4.20	2.40	3.24	7.16	1.16	0.76	4.20	2.43	3.24	7.26

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half financial results are available on website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.subros.com.
- The Company and its joint venture's operations comprise of only one segment i.e. Thermal products. Hence, no further information is required in respect of segment.
- The Company and its joint venture have considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021. While assessing the carrying value of its assets and liabilities, the Company and its joint venture have considered internal and external information available, and based on such information and assessment, have concluded that no further adjustments are required to be made to these consolidated financial results. However, given the evolving scenario and uncertainties with respect to nature and duration, the impact of the pandemic may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these consolidated financial results. The Company and its joint venture will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- In financial year 2019-20, the tax laws were amended, providing an option to pay tax at 22% plus applicable surcharge and cess ("New Rate") effective April 1, 2019, with a condition that the Company will need to surrender specified deductions / incentives. Based on the assessment of future taxable profits, the Company decided to continue with the rate of 30% plus applicable surcharge and cess until the Minimum Alternate Tax (MAT) credit asset balance is utilised and opt for the New Rate thereafter. The Company re-measured its deferred tax balances accordingly.
- The consolidated financial results include the results of the following entities namely, Subros Limited (Company) and Denso Subros Thermal Engineering Centre India Private Limited (Joint Venture).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SUBROS LIMITED

Place : New Delhi
Date : January 27, 2022

SHRADHA SURI
CHAIRPERSON & MANAGING DIRECTOR

